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Course Summary:
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Fri Feb 3, 2023  
Module 1 | Discussion | CSI Fact
and Fiction due by 11:59pm

Sat Feb 4, 2023  
Module 1 | Discussion | History
of FS due by 11:59pm

Sun Feb 5, 2023  
Module 1 | Quiz | Intro to
Forensic Science due by 11:59pm

Fri Feb 10, 2023  
Module 2 | Discussion | The
Scientific Method due by 11:59pm

Sun Feb 12, 2023  
Module 2 | Quiz | Facts and
Opinions due by 11:59pm

Thu Feb 16, 2023  
Module 3 | Discussion | Types of
Analysis due by 11:59pm

Fri Feb 17, 2023  
Module 3 | Discussion |
Probability due by 11:59pm

Sat Feb 18, 2023  
Module 3 | Discussion |
Probative Value due by 11:59pm

Jan 25-29: Welcome Module
Jan 29-Feb 5: Module 1: What is Forensic Science?
Feb 5-12: Module 2: Science and the Scientific Method
Feb 12-19: Module 3: Forensic Evidence
Feb 19-26: Module 4: Crime Scene & Death Investigation
Feb 26-Mar 12: Module 5: Forensic Biology

eb 19-26: Moꀃ19すerc 
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Sun Feb 19, 2023  
Module 3 | Quiz | Forensic
Evidence due by 11:59pm

Thu Feb 23, 2023  
Module 4 | Discussion | Elements
of a Crime due by 11:59pm

Fri Feb 24, 2023  
Module 4 | Discussion | COD &
MOD due by 11:59pm

Sun Feb 26, 2023  
Module 4 | Quiz | Crime Scene &
Death Investigation due by 11:59pm

Thu Mar 2, 2023  
Module 5 | Discussion | Blood
Types due by 11:59pm

Fri Mar 3, 2023  
Module 5 | Discussion |
Bloodstains due by 11:59pm

Wed Mar 8, 2023  
Module 5 | Discussion | CODIS
Profile due by 11:59pm

Thu Mar 9, 2023  
Module 5 | Discussion | Familial
DNA Searching due by 11:59pm

Sat Mar 11, 2023  
Module 5 | Discussion | Castro
Valley Jane Doe due by 11:59pm

Sun Mar 12, 2023  
Module 5 | Quiz | Forensic
Biology due by 11:59pm


